



SUPER 9

S9

Snäppet högre!

Art.nr	Benämning		Kg	Kr	Antal	Summa	Kg		
99970	Bottenskruv	0,7 m	4,5	165	1433	236445	6448,5	VRIDBAR bottenskruv	20 ST
	Hjul	0,7 m	10,6	1290	16	0	0	Balkryttare	50 st
70400	Spira	4,0 m	17,8	640	2027	1297280	36080,6		
70300		3,0 m	13,6	595	422	251090	5739,2		
70200		2,0 m	9,3	410	392	160720	3645,6		
70100		1,0 m	5	250	164	41000	820		
70050		0,5 m	2,9	175	17	2975	49,3		
70030		1,5 M	6		31	0	186		
	Trappspira	1,0 m	6	290	28	0	0	TAKBÖJ	48 ST
71300	Horisontalstag	3,0 m	11,2	620	387	239940	4334,4	3,5 M	8 ST
71250		2,5 m	9,6	570	136	77520	1305,6		
71200		2,0 m	8,1	520	95	49400	769,5		
71175		1,75 m	7,2	470	71	33370	511,2		
71150		1,5 m	6,3	430	42	18060	264,6		
71125		1,25 m	5,4	410	1619	663790	8742,6		
71100		1,0 m	4,5	370	620	229400	2790		
71070		0,7 m	3,6	320	663	212160	2386,8		
		0,35 m	1,5	250	20	4280	30		
72300	Giterräcke	3,0 m	12,5	750	1519	1139250	18987,5	3,5 M	80 st
72250		2,5 m	10,8	680	679	461720	7333,2		
72200		2,0 m	9,3	580	264	153120	2455,2		
72175		1,75 m	8,6	540	159	85860	1367,4		
72150		1,5 m	7,9	500	100	50000	790		
72125		1,25 m	7,1	450	321	144450	2279,1		
72100		1,0 m	6,1	410	139	56990	847,9		
72070		0,7 m	5,3	370	107	39590	567,1		
					0	0	0		
73300	Längdbalk	3,0 m	19,1	1060	86	91160	1642,6		
73250		2,50 m	16,8	820	30	24600	504		
					0	0	0		
74175	Tvärbalk	1,75 m	12,8	640	700	448000	8960		
74150		1,25 m	7,5	520	0	0	0		
					0	0	0		
75070-L	Konsoll	0,70 m	7,5	560	30	16800	225		
75070-S		0,70 m	6,5	540	53	28620	344,5		
75040		0,45 m	2,9	310	30	9300	87		
75030		0,30 m	2,1	210	1040	218400	2184		
75020		0,20 m	1,9	200	130	26000	247		
					0	0	0		
	Steglucka	2,5 m		3350	8	22800			
		3,0 m		3700					
76250	Alu.trapp	2 x 2,5m	24	4500	110	495000	2640		
66250	Handledare	2 x 2,5m	13	980	21	20580	273		
					0	0	0		
	Stålplank	3m	24,9	680	2111	1435480	52563,9		
		2,5 m	20,7	580	1037	601460	21465,9		
		2,0 m	0	550	516	283800	0		
		1,75 m	0	520	332	172640	0		
		1,5 m	0	480	210	100800	0		
		1,25 m	0	430	153	65790	0		
		1,0 m	0	410	115	47150	0		
		07m	0	380	50	19000	0		
90410-300	Alu.plank	3,0m	13,7	1230	1	1230	13,7	3,5 M	39 ST
90410-250		2,5m	11,6	1095	0	0	0		
90410-200		2,0m	9,5	950	0	0	0		
90410-175		1,75m	8,4	900	0	0	0		
90410-150		1,50m	7,3	810	0	0	0		
90410-125		1,25m	6,3	780	0	0	0		
90410-100		1,0m	5,2	750	0	0	0		
90410-070		0,7m	4,1	695	0	0	0		
	Förankringsrör	0,50 m	2,2	140	250	35000	550		
	Plankok		0	106	0	0	0		
12206A	Fästbalk m plåt	2 m		860	50	43000	0		
	Materialtainers		44,1	1600	240	384000	10584		
	Fast koppling			80	0	0	0		
	Fjäril			40	800	32000	0		
Vikt		199 613	kg	Delsumma			9 855 020 kr		
Moms	25 %	2 463 755	kr	rabatt	10 %		0 kr		
				Summa			9 855 020 kr		
Summa	inkl. moms	12 318 775	kr	exkl. moms			10 239 020 kr	Totalt exkl. moms	